Fipre 9. Avuace costs per patient obparib + bevaåzumab vs bevaåzumab al.... ovw 10 yun, base case

Total cost per patient - including subsequent therapy

1800 000

1600 000

-1400 000
..l<
::: 1200 000

-� 1000 000
l'i.
.;
...

800 000

t; 600000

400 000

200 000

0

Olaparib + bev Bevacizu mab

■ Drug acquis ition

■ Adverse events

■Drugadministrati on ■ Monitoring costs

■ Subsequent therapy ■Patienttime

4.2.2 One-way sensitivity analysis

A one-way sensitivity analysis was also performed for key variables in the model The variables included in

the one-way sensitivity analysis were the discount rate, drug acquisition costs, administration costs,

monitoring costs, patient time and transport costs, and AE costs (Tabte 30) Except for the discount rate, all

variables were varied with ±20% The results were most sensitive to drug acquisition costs for olaparib, and

relatively insensitive to other variables The olaparib cost has the !argest impact by far, because other costs

are fairly similar in the two treatment arms

Table 30. Sensitlvity .,,.Jysis: Difmence in avenie cos<s per paåant ovw 10 yun (DICK),

T-1c-yarl1»lO
Olapuib+bov-n

bevacizamab
- Variuicm

01.apuib+ llevacizumab
'll,Cbqp

bnadzamab -py

S....case - 1349 220 684652 664567 -

2 5% 1362 258 695474 666785 0 3%
Discount n.te

45% 1336 766 674409 662 357 --03%

Drui acquisition -20% 1227 603 684652 542 951 -183%

con: Olaparib +20% 1470 837 684652 786 184 18 3%

Drui acquisition -20% 1280593 630782 649 811 -22%

con: Bevacizumab
+20% 1417 847 738523 679324 2 2%

-20% 1316805 656 940 659865 --07%
Monitorin& cost

+20% 1 381 635 712365 669270 0 7%

-20% 1344 499 679916 664583 0 0%
Administtation cost

+20% 1353 941 689 389 664552 0 0%

-20% 1345 430 682 039 663391 --02%

42

T-1c-,-.lm10
Olapuib+bovn

"-vac:izamab
- Variaå.ma.

Olapuil,+ lllevac:izmaab
'll,Cbaap

"-vac:izamab ..... i..øpy

Patient time and
+20% 1353009 fR,7266 665744 02%

=-cost

-20% 1348 748 684196 664 552 0 0%
AEcost

+20% 1349 692 685109 664583 0 0%

4.2.3 Scenario analysis: Excluding subsequent therapy

In this scenario treatments with olaparib + bevacizumab and bevacizumab monotherapy are included, and all

costs related to subsequent therapy are excluded Since subsequent P ARP inhibitors in the bevacizumab arm

are excluded, this scenario is quite different from the base case Tue difference for olaparib + bevacizumab vs

olaparib monotherapy is DKK 705 540 over 10 years (Tabte 31), compared with a difference ofDKK 664 567

in the base case Tue relatively similar costs are primarily driven by the absence of subsequent P ARP inhibitor